Abschlusstabelle 3. Spieltag, 13.12.2015

Rudi Meier

Franco Spiridigliozzi
Joachim Engisch
H.P. Fuchs

Brigitte Mezger
Conny Severin
Sonja Cordier
Jochen Kauffmann
Adolf Stroh

Vallipuram Rajakumar

Martin Bott

Mary Meier
Christian Lang
Max Lang

Selvi Rajakumar
Frank Naumann
Katrin Schwinger
Antje Freudental
Brigitte Knapp
Peter Kolb
Wolfgang Philipp
Klaus Diebold
Jurgen Marx
Hans Seidel
Rainer Bohner
Holger Denzinger
Peter Vieweg
Attila Bodo

Oliver West
Johannes Giray
Horst Urban
Roland Hausmann
Joachim Kohler
Monika Futschek
Jorg Riedel
Thomas Brinkmann

Spiele
4
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Kugeln
29
27
22
21
21
19
17
17

4
3
2
15



